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Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:21

Price
514.90 GBp

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.49% (2.50)

GB0007980591

BP.

London Stock Exchange
GBp

Energy / Commodities
Stock

199,695 EUR

FTSE 100

514.60 GBp (2,798)
514.80 GBp (1,029)
510.80 GBp
516.0148 GBp
504.5882 GBp
512.40 GBp
512.125585 GBp
22,981,816
11,769,575,963.67
13,818

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector
Date Headline
2024/04/03

Global Equity Ratings

2024/04/03 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/03/13 gl Global Equity Ratings

2024/03/13 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/02/22 Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16945472,258179490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=GB0007980591&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GB0007980591&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=176ef50cfb681fdf6d3fccdab3f258d1dd4d6fd36103e64356e0f7b2058ddb49&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=18750d8c5d44aad2e&time=1713632666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdfd130073b7a82061b4488326fdc3fcbe5fb2c720180ea3a15e95c988aca92d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6729034afb1e62aa&time=1713632666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cc0f565522840d94611377d592260efdb1070f25037bd0240d3b39dedc4dcd3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=38699cf56c32718fe&time=1713632666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30c742044de566f97c68cc493432a9fcca240f4b4c69688162ec3f1375229e8d&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f56851724f3a242d3&time=1713632666&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da719ccdcd8e72d8fc08e12987c946597b6fcb688f0a225c0fc97c97d4df406e&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8797e46826647018a&time=1713632666&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 17:35:21

Price

514.90 GBp

Difference (] 0.49% (2.50)
General attributes
ISIN GB0007980591
Symbol BP.
Exchange London Stock Exchange
Currency GBp
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 199,695 EUR
Benchmark FTSE 100
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 514.60 GBp (2,798)
Ask (Ask size) 514.80 GBp (1,029)
Open 510.80 GBp
High 516.0148 GBp
Low 504.5882 GBp

Close (prev. day) 512.40 GBp
VWAP 512.125585 GBp
Volume (pcs) 22,981,816
Trading volume 11,769,575,963.67
Number of trades 13,818
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.01% -3.08% +69.41%
Perf (abs.) -0.45 -0.19 +2.45
Beta 0.92 1.07 1.37
Volatility 18.86 20.51 27.34
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 517.40 GBp (27,131,597)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 502.21 GBp (29,346,213)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 476.64 GBp (26,223,325)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 484.59 GBp (25,871,733)
YTD High | date 540.92 GBp (2024/04/12)
YTD Low | date 441.10 GBp (2024/01/22)
52 Weeks High | date 562.20 GBp (2023/10/18)
52 Weeks Low | date 441.10 GBp (2024/01/22)
All listings for BP PLC
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/04/ 17:35 5.988 EUR 3.43 299
19
Tradegate 2024/04/ 18:46 6.003 EUR 2.19 242
19
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 18:13 6.011 EUR 0.09 14
19
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/04/ 17:36 5.52 CHF  0.00 1
05
Munich 2024/04/ 08:13 6.025 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=GB0007980591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1939052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15364240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48904
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=166785755
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48902

BP PLC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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17:17
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514.90 GBp 11,769.58

5.976 EUR

5.915 EUR

5.989 EUR

6.25 USD

6.005 EUR

5.985 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.16

0.02

0.00

0.00

13,818
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1939053
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9486812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=48898

BP PLC

Company profile

Company Logo
bp

L

Contact Details
BP PLC

1 St James's Square Street - SW1Y 4PD

London

Telefon: +44-20-7496-4000

Fax: +44-20-7496-4630
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Murray
Auchincloss

Anja-Isabel
Dotzenrath
Carol Howle
Emma Delaney
Giulia Chierchia
Gordon Birrell
Kate Thomson
Kerry Dryburgh
Leigh-Ann
Russell

Mike Sosso

William Lin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Helge Lund
Johannes
Teyssen
Amanda Blanc
Hina Nagarajan
John Sawers
Karen
Richardson
Kate Thomson
Melody Meyer
Pamela Daley
Paula Reynolds

Satish P. Pai

Tushar
Morzaria

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	BP PLC
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for BP PLC

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



